
SXMen's Ski Cross

TUE 9 JAN 2024     Start Time: 10:45:00

RESULTS BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

JUN FIS Races

WAHLBERG David
BUCHS Ramon
HAUSER Lenz

1
20
37

R
G
B

SWE
SUI
AUT

1
2
3

LUNDABY Timmi
GABRIELLI Kristian
FISCHER Alexandre
TOMMASI Giovanni

24
40
16
60

G
B
R
Y

SWE
ITA
GER
ITA

1
2
3
4

ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
LOOZE Lucas
KRISTA Fritz Felix
HOERTH Maximilian

9
53
27
47

R
Y
G
B

SWE
SUI
SUI
AUT

1
2
3
4

DADE Tommy
OFFENWANGER Nico
PICCOLO Paolo
BONAN Alessandro

8
19
34
55

R
G
B
Y

GBR
GER
ITA
ITA

1
2
3
4

TOLLAN Markus
BJOERKNER Axel
NAMIKI Kaiwa
CASTELLAZ Luca

5
30
36
49

R
G
B
Y

SWE
SWE
JPN
ITA

1
2
3
4

HOELLER Niklas
HOSTETTLER Danick
KETTERIDGE James
CAPELLO Nicola

12
29
48
56

R
G
B
Y

GER
SUI
SUI
ITA

1
2
3
4

RYTER Renzo
ROSSET Lorenzo
BUSULINI Giorgio A.
SMID Daniel

13
32
43
50

R
G
B
Y

SUI
SUI
ITA
SLO

1
2
3
4

RICKAN BOOD Theodor
MARCHESINI Anton
COSTA Clemente

26
39
4

G
B
R

SWE
SWE
CHI

1
2

DNS

YOUNG SHING William
HELDMANN Tammo
LECHNER Luis

3
17
44

R
G
B

SWE
AUT
ITA

1
2
3

ANDERSSON Valle
DADE Jake
FERSCH Quirin
BOF Tommaso

18
14
33
57

G
R
B
Y

SWE
GBR
GER
ITA

1
2
3
4

KAESER Leo
MALKER Elliot
SALETTI Francesco
van BREUGEL Remy

11
23
54
45

R
G
Y
B

GER
SWE
ITA
GBR

1
2
3
4

WIZEMANN Max
HEUSEL Cedric
GALLIANO Noa
SCHOONBROOD Flint

6
46
31
52

R
B
G
Y

GER
GER
SUI
NED

1
2
3
4

MELONI Francois
OELLER Maximilian
HERMELINK Horatio
von UNGER Max

21
51
42
7

G
Y
B
R

BEL
GER
GER
CHI

1
2
3

DSQ

SOMMERER Janik
FACER Emerson
WILD Sebastian
TITOTTO Ettore

25
10
38
59

G
R
B
Y

AUT
AUS
AUT
ITA

1
2
3
4

LOMSKY Jakub
MACHL Sebastian
FREDRIKSON Tim
MIKKELSEN Nicolas

15
22
35
58

R
G
B
Y

CZE
GER
SWE
CAN

1
2
3
4

HANSSON Casper
APPEL Campbell
MAGNUSSON Gottfrid

2
41
28

R
B
G

SWE
NZL
SWE

1
2
3

BUCHS Ramon
LUNDABY Timmi
WAHLBERG David
GABRIELLI Kristian

20
24

1
40

G
B
R
Y

SUI
SWE
SWE
ITA

1
2
3
4

DADE Tommy
ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
OFFENWANGER Nico
LOOZE Lucas

8
9

19
53

R
G
B
Y

GBR
SWE
GER
SUI

1
2
3
4

HOELLER Niklas
TOLLAN Markus
HOSTETTLER Danick
BJOERKNER Axel

12
5

29
30

G
R
B
Y

GER
SWE
SUI
SWE

1
2
3
4

RYTER Renzo
ROSSET Lorenzo
RICKAN BOOD Theodor
MARCHESINI Anton

13
32
26
39

R
B
G
Y

SUI
SUI
SWE
SWE

1
2
3
4

HELDMANN Tammo
YOUNG SHING William
ANDERSSON Valle
DADE Jake

17
3

18
14

B
R
Y
G

AUT
SWE
SWE
GBR

1
2
3
4

KAESER Leo
HEUSEL Cedric
WIZEMANN Max
MALKER Elliot

11
46

6
23

G
Y
R
B

GER
GER
GER
SWE

1
2
3
4

FACER Emerson
OELLER Maximilian
SOMMERER Janik
MELONI Francois

10
51
25
21

R
Y
B
G

AUS
GER
AUT
BEL

1
2
3
4

LOMSKY Jakub
MACHL Sebastian
HANSSON Casper
APPEL Campbell

15
22

2
41

G
B
R
Y

CZE
GER
SWE
NZL

1
2
3
4

DADE Tommy
ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
LUNDABY Timmi
BUCHS Ramon

8
9

24
20

R
G
Y
B

GBR
SWE
SWE
SUI

1
2
3
4

RYTER Renzo
HOELLER Niklas
TOLLAN Markus
ROSSET Lorenzo

13
12
5

32

B
G
R
Y

SUI
GER
SWE
SUI

1
2
3
4

KAESER Leo
HEUSEL Cedric
HELDMANN Tammo
YOUNG SHING William

11
46
17

3

G
Y
B
R

GER
GER
AUT
SWE

1
2
3
4

LOMSKY Jakub
FACER Emerson
MACHL Sebastian
OELLER Maximilian

15
10
22
51

G
R
B
Y

CZE
AUS
GER
GER

1
2
3
4

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (33) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (34) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (35) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (36) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (37) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (38) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (39) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (40) Rk

Bib Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (45) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (46) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (47) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (48) Rk

Round of 64 (1-4)

ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
DADE Tommy
RYTER Renzo
HOELLER Niklas

9
8

13
12

G
R
Y
B

SWE
GBR
SUI
GER

1
2
3
4

Bib Semifinal 1 (51) Rk

HEUSEL Cedric
KAESER Leo
LOMSKY Jakub
FACER Emerson

46
11
15
10

Y
G
B
R

GER
GER
CZE
AUS

1
2
3
4

Bib Semifinal 2 (52) Rk

DADE Tommy
ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
KAESER Leo
HEUSEL Cedric

8
9

11
46

R
G
B
Y

GBR
SWE
GER
GER

1
2
3
4

Bib Big Final (56) Rk

HOELLER Niklas
RYTER Renzo
FACER Emerson
LOMSKY Jakub

12
13
10
15

G
B
R
Y

GER
SUI
AUS
CZE

1
2
3
4

Bib Small Final (55) Rk

Bib RkRound of 64 (5-8)

Bib RkRound of 64 (9-12)

Bib RkRound of 64 (13-16)

DADE Tommy
ENGELBREKTS Sebastian
KAESER Leo
HEUSEL Cedric
HOELLER Niklas
RYTER Renzo
FACER Emerson
LOMSKY Jakub

GBR
SWE
GER
GER
GER
SUI
AUS
CZE

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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